
Direction: Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk
(Museum)

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

44 bus Time Schedule
Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)
Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:40 - 21:05

Monday 06:40 - 21:05

Tuesday 06:40 - 21:05

Wednesday 06:40 - 21:05

Thursday 06:40 - 21:05

Friday 06:40 - 21:05

Saturday 06:40 - 21:05

44 bus Info
Direction: Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk
(Museum)
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 48 min
Line Summary:

The 44 bus line (Worli Depot - Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum): 06:40 - 21:05(2) Worli Depot: 06:35 - 22:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 44 bus station near you and find out when is the next 44 bus arriving.

44 bus time schedule & line map

Worli Depot - Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk
(Museum)

Get The App44

Worli Depot

Worli Sea Face

Worli Sea Face (N)

Worli Village

Worli Village Bus Station

Adarsh Nagar (Worli Village)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk / Passport Office

Passport Office (Worli)

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Doordarshan

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Gandhi Maidan (Worli)

Acharya Atre Chowk (Worli)

Best Receiving Centre (Worli)

Gopikrishna Piramal Hospital

Phoenix Mill

Raghuvanshi Mill

Ambika Mill B.Station / H.U. Rakhangi Chowk

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/44/59973814/5803099/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59973814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59973814&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D59973814%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D59973814%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_44_Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_44_Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)_Mumbai_View


Famous Studio

Mahalakshmi Railway Station

Mahalakshmi Railway Station

Sant Gadge Maharaj Chowk

Sant Gadge Maharaj Chowk / संत गाडगे महाराज चौक

Kasturba Gandhi Hospital

Com.Gulabrao Ganacharya Chowk

Ganesh Talkies

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Shantaram Pujare Chowk

Hakoba (Kala Chowkey)

Shrawan Yashwante Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Albert Road / Tanaji Malusare Chowk

Ghodapdev

Reay Road Railway Station

Darukhana

Best Veej Sangrah Kendra (Kasara)

Dockyard Road Railway Station

Inspector Kaklis Chowk

Central Railway Bhandar

Wadi Bunder

Princess Dock

Loha Bhavan

Carnac Bunder

Fire Brigade (P.D Mello Road)

Railway Accident Court

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus

Swami Dayanand Saraswati Chowk

Swami D Saraswati Chowk Fort

Reserve Bank Of India (Fort)

Old Custom House

Lion's Gate

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/44/59973814/5803099/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59973814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/44/59973814/5803099/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59973814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)


Direction: Worli Depot

56 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

44 bus Time Schedule
Worli Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:35 - 22:25

Monday 06:35 - 22:25

Tuesday 06:35 - 22:25

Wednesday 06:35 - 22:25

Thursday 06:35 - 22:25

Friday 06:35 - 22:25

Saturday 06:35 - 22:25

44 bus Info
Direction: Worli Depot
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 46 min
Line Summary:

Dr.Shamaprasad Mukherji Chowk/Regal

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Lion's Gate

Old Custom House

Reserve Bank Of India (Fort)

Swami D.Saraswati Chowk

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus

Railway Accident Court

Fire Brigade (P.D Mello Road)

Carnac Bunder

Loha Bhavan

Princess Dock

Wadi Bunder

Central Railway Bhandar

Inspector Kaklis Chowk

Star Cinema (Mazgaon)

Darukhana

Reay Road Railway Station

Ghodapdev

Albert Road / Tanaji Malusare Chowk

Shrawan Yashwante Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Hakoba

Shantaram Pujare Chowk

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Ganesh Talkies

Com.Gulabrao Ganacharya Chowk

Kasturba Gandhi Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/44/59973814/5803106/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59973814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/44/59973814/5803106/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59973814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/44/59973814/5803106/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-59973814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)


Sant Gadge Maharaj Chowk / संत गाडगे महाराज चौक

Sant Gadge Maharaj Chowk

Sant Gadge Maharaj Chowk

Mahalakshmi Railway Station

Famous Studio

Haji Usman Seth Rakhangi Chowk

Ambika Mill B.Station / H.U. Rakhangi Chowk

Raghuvanshi Mill

Phoenix Mill

Karamveer Vitthalrao Yadav Chowk

Gopikrishna Piramal Hospital

Shree Ram Mill

Dainik Shivner

Dainik Shivner

Jijamata Nagar Worli

Municipal Garage (Worli)

Acharya Atre Chowk (Worli)

Acharya Atre Chowk (Worli)

Gandhi Maidan (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Doordarshan

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Passport Office (Worli)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Adarsh Nagar (Worli Village)

Worli Village Bus Station

Worli Depot



44 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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